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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

161
167
169

310
317
355
356

407
413
414
415
420

422
437
451
452

453
535
543
610
612

613
632
642
645

646
647
648
729
738

762
779
801
822

823
838
840
841
842

844
902

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1749
769
388
579
306

748
493
296
447

565
289
273
553
278

607
588
807
882

1026
284
407
254
433

908
494
275
623

632
1051
735
427
857

5228
1625
294
401

345
965

1029
1174
2215

381
521

Skeins

0.8
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.5
0.4
0.2
0.4

2.2
0.7
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0

0.2
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

930
934
938
950

3021

3023
3033
3041
3042

3045
3046
3072
3328
3371

3721
3740
3743
3771

3772
3778
3782
3787
3790

3799
3802
3830
3858

3859
3860
3861
3862
3863

3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

283
523
851
487
720

451
1040
919
492

1091
338
368
467

1601

294
779

1069
285

594
272
444
497
662

672
327
637
278

422
1250
992
979
969

1615
3630
2709

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.2
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.7

0.2
0.4
0.5
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.7
1.6
1.2


